
1098 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 39 

KATHERINE.'MANSFIELD IN HER'LETI'ERS 
By D. M. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA· 
By K. W. ROBINSO~ Price Is. 6d. 

THE WATERFRONT 
By WALTER BROOKES, illUSltrated by PETER CAMPBELL 

,Price Is. 6d~ 

A DAIRY FARM 
By RAy CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

44 pages. 

A SHEEP STATION 
By FRANK CoTTERELL 

THE COALMINERS 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 18. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 

By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK POOL 
By AR'IlIUR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

THE SCIENTISTS 
By G. A. EIBY 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
(A History of the Kitchen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pages, illustrated. 

THE MARKET GARDEN 

By NOEL GINN 

THE TRAWLER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

INVES'tMENT 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

24 pages. Price 2s. 

PITCHOUNET 
By MAURICE JEAN Price 18. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE 

36 pages. 

36 pages. 

24 pages. 

40 pages. 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. TnAMBIAH 

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU 
By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 

POND AND STREAM 
By ARmUR TORRIE 

THE FIEDD CRICKET 

Price 2s. 

Price 28. 

Price 2s. 

Price 28. 

Price 2s. 

By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. COWLEY 
16 pages. Price 18. 

48 pages. 

44 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

TWO LEAVES AND A BUD 
By PETER WEBSTER 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA 

32 pages. 

28 pages. 

Selected by S. THA!MBIAH 

RANCH IN CANADA 
By HARLAN ThOMPSON 

Price 2s. 

Price 18. 

32 pages. 

76 pages. 

76 pages. 

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FA.RM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA 
(ISLANDS OF mE' SUN) 

SPRING JOURNEY 
By BRENDA COLLOMS 

THE MIXED FARM 
By P. R. EARLE 

ANIMAL HABITATS 
By A. W. B. POWELL 

THE STORY OF KAIHAMU 
By HEMI BENNETT 

PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
THE WIND AND mE RAIN 

Price 2s. 

Price 18. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 18. 

Price 2s. 

POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETINS 
VILLAGE LIFE IN WESTERN SAMOA 

Price 2s. 

SCHOOL JOURNALS 
CHILDREN OF mE COUNTRY 

Price 2s. 
HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 

Price 2s. 

SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHILDREN 
A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New Zealand School 

Children 
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistician, 

Department of Health. 
Price 2s. 6d. 

ASSOCIATI:ON FOOl1BALL 
INDOOR BASKETBALL 

ATHLE11JCS 
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 

Price 3s. each. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Birthday Honours List ...... . .... . 
Bobby Calf Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Control of Prices Act: Notices ..... . 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Electoral Act: Notice ..... . 
Forests Act: Notice ..... . 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... ...... . .... . 
Land District, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Land Surveyors' Examination: Notice ...... 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meat Act: Notice 
Mining Act: Notice ..... . 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
National Parks Act: Notice ...... ...... . .... . 
Nelson Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notices ..... . 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices ...... .. .. .. 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notice 
Rabbits Act: Notice ..... . 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank Statements 
Schedule of Contracts ..... . 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 

Page 

1088 

1066 

1086 

1087 

1076 
1077 
1078 
1084 
1072 
1071 
1070 
1070 
1076 
1072 
1071 
1083 
1070 
1072 
1072 
1067 
1068 
1072 
1076 
1085 
1081 
1082 
1082 
1073 

PROCLltMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANT: 1063-1066 

Price 28. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-19fi7 


