No.	-39

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS By D. M. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.						
IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA By K. W. Robinson Pri	ce 1s. 6d.					
THE WATERFRONT By Walter Brookes, illustrated by Peter Ca Pri	MPBELL					
A DAIRY FARM By Ray Chapman-Taylor 44 pages.	Price 2s.					
A SHEEP STATION By Frank Cotterell	Price 2s.					
THE COALMINERS By P. R. Earle	Price 2s.					
SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOV And Their First Publication By Professor Joan Stevens	ELS Price 2s.					
THE ROCK POOL By Arthur Torrie	Daine 2-					
40 pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.					
THE SCIENTISTS By G. A. Eiby 32 pages.	Price 2s.					
SERVE HYM FORTHE						
(A History of the Kitchen)						
By Isobel Andrews	Drice 2a					
32 pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.					
THE MARKET GARDEN	Price 2s.					
THE TRAWLER By James K. Baxter INVESTMENT	Price 2s.					
By MALCOLM J. MASON						
24 pages.	Price 2s.					
PITCHOUNET By Maurice Jean	Price 2s.					
A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By Elsie Locke	Price 2s.					
LIFE IN MALAYA						
By S. THAMBIAH 36 pages.	Price 2s.					
THE STOCK EXCHANGE By Malcolm J. Mason						
36 pages. ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU	Price 2s.					
By Mrs Nguyen Danghai						
24 pages.	Price 2s.					
POND AND STREAM						
By Arthur Torrie	Price 2s.					
40 pages.	1 1100 23.					
THE FIELD CRICKET By J. G. PRENDERGAST and D. R. Cow 16 pages.	VLEY Price 2s.					
EAST COAST VILLAGE						
By P. R. Earle 48 pages.	Price 2s.					
TWO LEAVES AND A BUD						
By Peter Webster	Price 2s.					
44 pages.						
STORIES AND POEMS OF MALAYA						
Selected by S. THAMBIAH 32 pages.	Price 2s.					
RANCH IN CANADA						
By HARLAN THOMPSON 28 pages.	Price 2s.					

BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM	1
By Lavinia Derwent	 Margin L. Contraction
32 pages. IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA	Price 2s.
(ISLANDS OF THE SUN)	L Contraction of the second seco
	Price 2s.
SPRING JOURNEY By Brenda Colloms	$(a_{1,1}^{1}) = \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{(a_{1,1}^{1}) (a_{1,1}^{1})}{(a_{2,1}^{1}) (a_{2,1}^{1})}$
76 pages.	Price 2s.
THE MIXED FARM	
By P. R. EARLE	
	Price 2s.
ANIMAL HABITATS	You are a service of
By A. W. B. Powell	Price 2s.
THE STORY OF KAIHAMU	
By HEMI BENNETT	
by HEMI DENNEII	Price 2s.
PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLETIN	9
	3
THE WIND AND THE RAIN	Price 2s.
POST-PRIMARY SCHOOL BULLET	TNIC
VILLAGE LIFE IN WESTERN SAMOA	
VILLAGE LIFE IN WESTERN SAMOA	Price 2s.
SCHOOL JOURNALS	
CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY	
	Price 2s.
Holiday in Andalusia	Price 2s.
SMOKING HABITS OF SCHOOL CHI	
A Survey of the Smoking Habits of New 2 Children	Zealand School
By C. E. GARDINER, Medical Statistic	cian,
Department of Health.	D: 0 (1
	Price 2s. 6d.
ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL	
INDOOR BASKETBALL	
ATHLETICS	
Cuide Backs for Teachers Coaches and Blas	

Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. Price 3s. each.

CONTENTS

				Page
Advertisements	•••••			1088
APPOINTMENTS				1066
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				1086
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				1087
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Birthday Honours List				1076
Bobby Calf Marketing Regu	lations: 1	Notice		1077
Control of Prices Act: Notic	ces			1078
Customs Tariff: Notices				1084
Electoral Act: Notice				1072
Forests Act: Notice				1071
Harbours Act: Notice				1070
Land District, Land Reserved	, Revoked	, etc.		1070
Land Surveyors' Examination	: Notice			1076
Maori Affairs Act: Notices			•••••	1072
Meat Act: Notice			•••••	1071
Mining Act: Notice			•••••	1083
Motor Drivers Regulations:	Notices			1070
National Parks Act: Notice				1072
Nelson Raspberry Marketing	Regulation	ns: Noti	ces	1072
Oaths and Declarations Act:	Notices		•••••	1067
Public Works Act: Land Ta	aken, etc.			1068
Reserves and Domains Act:	Notice			1072
Rabbits Act: Notice			•••••	1076
Regulations Act: Notice			•••••	1085
Reserve Bank: Notice	•		•••••	1081
Reserve Bank Statements				1082
Schedule of Contracts			•••••	1082
Standards Act: Notices		•••••	•••••	1073

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANT: 1063-1066

28 pages.

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967 Price 2s. 6d.